1500W
SLIDING MITRE
SAW
Packaging content:
1x Sliding miter saw VISCME210
1x 210 mm Wood cutting saw blade
2x Hex keys
1x Dust and shavings collection bag

> 10x11 mm > 18x19 mm
> 12x13 mm > Step tommy bar
MECHANICAL TOOLS
REFª EAN.
VIJCT8 1 5604612711221
NEW
COMBINATION SPANNER
MECHANICAL TOOLS
Features
> Chrome Vanadium body
REFª DIM. EAN. CODE
VICBL6 6 mm 12 5604612015909
VICBL7 7 mm 12 5604612015916
VICBL8 8 mm 12 5604612015923
VICBL9 9 mm 12 5604612015930
VICBL10 10 mm 12 5604612015947
VICBL11 11 mm 12 5604612015954
VICBL12 12 mm 12 5604612015961
VICBL13 13 mm 12 5604612015978
VICBL14 14 mm 12 5604612015985
VICBL15 15 mm 12 5604612015992
VICBL16 16 mm 12 5604612016005
VICBL17 17 mm 12 5604612016012
VICBL18 18 mm 6 5604612016029
VICBL19 19 mm 6 5604612016036
VICBL20 20 mm 6 5604612016043
VICBL21 21 mm 6 5604612016050
VICBL22 22 mm 6 5604612016067
VICBL23 23 mm 6 5604612094690
VICBL24 24 mm 6 5604612016081
NEW VICBL25 25 mm 6 5604612711528
NEW VICBL26 26 mm 6 5604612711535
NEW VICBL27 27 mm 6 5604612711542
NEW VICBL28 28 mm 6 5604612711559
NEW VICBL30 30 mm 6 5604612711566
NEW VICBL32 32 mm 6 5604612711573
NEW
SHORT-HANDLE
ADJUSTABLE
WRENCH PRO

> Anti-static sole;
> Energy absorption of heel region;
> Anti-perforation sole (aramid synthetic fibre);
> Anti-slip SRC;
> Composite toe caps.
en iso 20345:2011
This model complies with the requirements of Regulation
2016/425 on personal protective equipment.
Main features
> Anti-static sole;
> Energy absorption of heel region;
> Anti-perforation sole (aramid synthetic fibre);
> Anti-slip SRC;
> Composite toe caps.
REFª Nº EAN.
VISO37 37 10 5604612710019
VISO38 38 10 5604612710026
VISO39 39 10 5604612710033
VISO40 40 10 5604612710040
VISO41 41 10 5604612710057
VISO42 42 10 5604612710064
VISO43 43 10 5604612710071
VISO44 44 10 5604612710088
VISO45 45 10 5604612710095
VISO46 46 10 5604612710101
REFª Nº EAN.
VIBO37 37 10 5604612710118
VIBO38 38 10 5604612710125
VIBO39 39 10 5604612710132
VIBO40 40 10 5604612710149
VIBO41 41 10 5604612710156
VIBO42 42 10 5604612710163
VIBO43 43 10 5604612710170
VIBO44 44 10 5604612710187
VIBO45 45 10 5604612710194
VIBO46 46 10 5604612710200
NEW
KNIFE SHARPENER
WITH SUCTION CUP
CUTTING

Midsole Aramid synthetic fiber
Sole Anti-perforation
Toe cap Composite
en iso 20345:2011
Main features:
This model complies with the requirements
of Regulation 2016/425 on personal protective
equipment.
> Anti-static sole;
> Energy absorption of heel region;
> Anti-perforation sole (aramid synthetic fibre);
> Anti-slip SRA;
> Composite toe caps.
Shoe Argus non-metal
REFª Nº EAN.
VISAR37 37
10
5604612704933
VISAR38 38 5604612704940
VISAR39 39 5604612704957
VISAR40 40 5604612704964
VISAR41 41 5604612704971
VISAR42 42 5604612704988
VISAR43 43 5604612704995
VISAR44 44 5604612705008
VISAR45 45 5604612705015
VISAR46 46 5604612705022
MUT shoes combine all safety conditions for more
comfort and protection at work. These shoes
were made with high-quality materials and have
a protective toecap, energy absorption of the heel

Midsole Aramid synthetic fiber
Sole EVA + rubber
Toe cap Composite
SAFETY SHOE MUT
en iso 20345:2011
Main features:
This model complies with the requirements
of Regulation 2016/425 on personal protective
equipment.
> Anti-static sole;
> Energy absorption of heel region;
> Anti-perforation sole (aramid synthetic fibre);
> Anti-slip SRA;
> Composite toe caps
REFª Nº EAN.
VISMU36 36
10
5604612709549
VISMU37 37 5604612709556
VISMU38 38 5604612709563
VISMU39 39 5604612709570
VISMU40 40 5604612709587
VISMU41 41 5604612709594
VISMU42 42 5604612709600